
1 日  髙  茜  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 5 18.91 7.66 11.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.26 0.62-3 -4 -2 -2 -4

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 1 0 0

4 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.05 1.05-1 -1 -1 0 -1

5 FUSpB 1.50 -0.18 1.32-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 1 0 0 0

7 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.010 0 0 0 1

8.08 7.66

Skating Skills 1.80 2.202.00 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.952.00 1.75 2.25 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.102.00 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.25

11.25

2 宮  内  萌々子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 10 18.30 6.78 11.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S<<+SEQ+1T* * 0.32 -0.14 0.18-3 -2 -3 -4 -5

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.23 1.05-2 -1 -2 -1 -3

4 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

5 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.610 0 0 0 1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 1 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.41 1.29-2 -2 -2 -2 -4

7.78 6.78

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.25 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.102.00 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.052.00 2.25 2.25 2.00 1.75

11.52
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3 川  本  彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 11 17.81 6.20 11.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.04 0.541 1 0 1 1

2 1A 1.10 -0.22 0.88-1 -1 -3 -3 -2

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 0 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 2S<<+SEQ+1T* * 0.32 -0.14 0.18-3 -3 -3 -3 -5

6 1Lz!+SEQ+1Lo* * 0.48 -0.22 0.26-4 -3 -3 -3 -5

7 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 0 1

6.70 6.20

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.052.00 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.152.25 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.00

11.61

4 佐  藤  萌  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 7 17.36 6.65 10.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.11 0.49-1 -1 -2 -1 -4

2 FUSpB 1.50 -0.27 1.23-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -1 -2 0 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 CoSpBV 1.13 0.07 1.200 0 1 1 1

6 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.01 0.890 -1 0 0 0

7 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

7.03 6.65

Skating Skills 1.80 1.901.75 2.00 2.25 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.00 1.75 2.25 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.052.00 1.75 2.25 2.25 2.00

10.71
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5 西  岡  寿梨亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南女子大学 9 16.48 4.98 11.70 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.01 0.811 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1 1 0

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 0 -2

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.25 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 SSpB 1.10 -0.24 0.86-2 -1 -3 -2 -3

5.50 4.98

Skating Skills 1.80 2.302.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.102.00 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.102.00 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.25

11.70

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 奥  井  真  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 1 16.13 5.33 10.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 -1 0 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

3 CSpB 1.10 -0.02 1.080 -1 0 0 0

4 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.07 0.93-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 1 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.40 5.33

Skating Skills 1.80 1.902.00 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.102.25 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.25 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.00

10.80
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7 三  上  潮  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

丹波PSK 8 15.87 5.34 10.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 0 1

6 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 1 0 1 -1

5.40 5.34

Skating Skills 1.80 1.801.75 1.75 2.25 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.052.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.00 2.00 2.25 2.25 1.50

10.53

8 李      逢  晏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 6 15.81 5.28 10.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.04 0.96-1 -1 -1 0 -1

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.14 0.990 -1 -2 0 -3

4 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

6 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5.53 5.28

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.00 2.00 2.25 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.902.00 1.75 2.25 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.952.00 1.75 2.25 1.75 2.00

10.53
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9 西  尾  愛  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 4 15.60 5.72 10.08 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Aq q 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F+SEQ+1T* * 0.40 -0.15 0.25-2 -3 -3 -3 -4

3 CSpB 1.10 0.09 1.190 1 1 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.561 1 0 0 0

5 1Lo+SEQ+1Lo* * 0.40 -0.17 0.23-3 -3 -3 -3 -5

6 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 CoSpB 1.50 -0.09 1.410 -1 0 0 -2

6.60 5.72

Skating Skills 1.80 1.952.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.801.75 1.50 2.00 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.851.75 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.75

10.08

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

10 長谷川  万里子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 3 14.64 5.19 9.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 -0.01 0.890 0 -1 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 0 1

3 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -1 -1 -1 -3

6 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.16 0.97-1 0 -4 0 -2

5.43 5.19

Skating Skills 1.80 1.701.75 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.752.00 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.802.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

9.45
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11 増  谷  千  明

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

フェニックス兵庫FSC 2 12.57 3.57 9.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.780 0 -1 -1 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lze+1T<< e 0.48 -0.19 0.29-4 -3 -3 -5 -5

4 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.78 3.57

Skating Skills 1.80 1.601.50 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.601.75 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.801.75 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.75

9.00
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